
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
STEEL 

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1888
ANSWERED ON:05.08.2010
PRODUCTION OF FINISHED STEEL
Anandan Shri K.Murugeshan;Das Shri Ram Sundar;Ganeshamurthi Shri A.;Shankar Alias Kushal Tiwari Shri Bhisma;Tagore Shri
Manicka

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the total production of finished steel and consumption thereof in the country during each of the last three years and the current year; 

(b) the details of finished steel products exported from the country country-wise and the profit earned from these exports during the
said period; and 

(c) the details of finished steel products imported during the said period country-wise and year-wise?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL(SHRI A. SAI PRATHAP) 

(a) Data on production and consumption of finished steel in the country during the last three years and the current year (April-June,
2010) are given below.

  Finished Steel(in million tonnes)

Year/Period  Production Consumption

2007-08   56.08  52.12

2008-09   57.16  52.35

2009-10#  59.69  56.48

April-June 2010# 15.05  14.91

Source: Joint Plant Committee (JPC); 

# =Provisional 

(b) Country-wise details on export of finished steel from the country during the last three years are given in Annexure-I. Profit & Loss
accounts of the companies do not indicate profits from exports separately. 

(c) Country-wise details on import of finished steel during the last three years are given in Annexure-II. 
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